IPSC Newfoundland & Labrador
Match Results: Oct. 11%", 2014



RC 11 Oct 2014
10/9/2014

Match Results - Combined

Place Name USPSA Class Division PF Lady Mil Law For Match Pts
1 Handcock, Andy none PROD MINOR N N N N 434.3627
2 Dowden, Jeff none L10 MINOR N N N N 432.5861
3 Crane, Rick X OPEN MINOR N N N N 427.5872
4 N, G none PROD MINOR N N N N 424.8483
5 Anderson, Dave X PROD MINOR N N N N 415.7718
6 Barrow, Paul none PROD MINOR N N N N 367.8101
7 J,H none OPEN MAJOR N N N N 325.4437
8 Evans, Jim none L10 MAJOR N N N N 264.5743
9 Pinto, John X PROD MINOR N N N N 257.3943
10 Carr, Gerry none PROD MINOR N N N N 246.1097
11 (DQ) Morris, Gerald none PROD MINOR N N N N 0.0000

Match %
100.000 %
99.591 %
98.440 %
97.810 %
95.720 %
84.678 %
74.924 %
60.911 %
59.258 %
56.660 %
0.000 %
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Place

Place

Name No.

N, G

Dowden, Jeff
Barrow, Paul
Carr, Gerry
Pinto, John
Handcock, Andy
Anderson, Dave
J,H

Evans, Jim

(DQ) Morris, Gerald
Crane, Rick

Name No.
Dowden, Jeff
Evans, Jim

Name No.
J,H

Class
none
none
none
none
X
none
X
none
none
none
X

Class
none
none

Class
none

RC 11 Oct 2014

Division
PROD
L10
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
OPEN
L10
PROD
OPEN

Division
L10
L10

Division

10/9/2014
Stage A- Outside Doors - Combined
Points Pen. Time
76 0 15.26
72 0 17.51
69 10 14.39
68 0 19.36
69 10 16.80
80 0 22.86
72 0 20.71
72 0 25.26
75 0 28.83
80 80 26.79
76 80 11.74
RC 11 Oct 2014
10/9/2014
Stage A- Outside Doors - Limited 10

Points Pen. Time

72 0 17.51

75 0 28.83

RC 11 Oct 2014
10/9/2014
Stage A- Outside Doors - Open
Points Pen. Time
72 0 25.26

OPEN

Hit Factor
4.9803
41119
4.1001
3.5124
3.5119
3.4996
3.4766
2.8504
2.6015
0.0000
0.0000

Hit Factor
4.1119
2.6015

Hit Factor
2.8504

Stage Pts
80.0000
66.0506
65.8611
56.4207
56.4127
56.2151
55.8456
45.7868
41.7886

0.0000
0.0000

Stage Pts
80.0000
50.6141

Stage Pts
80.0000

Stage %
100.00 %
82.56 %
82.33 %
70.53 %
70.52 %
70.27 %
69.81 %
57.23 %
52.24 %
0.00 %
0.00 %

Stage %
100.00 %
63.27 %

Stage %
100.00 %
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Name No.
Crane, Rick

Name No.

N, G

Barrow, Paul

Carr, Gerry

Pinto, John
Handcock, Andy
Anderson, Dave
(DQ) Morris, Gerald

Name No.

Anderson, Dave
Crane, Rick

N, G

Dowden, Jeff
Handcock, Andy
Evans, Jim

Carr, Gerry
Pinto, John
Barrow, Paul
J,H

(DQ) Morris, Gerald

Class

X

Class
none
none
none
X
none
X
none

Class
X
X
none
none
none
none
none

none
none
none

Division
OPEN

Points

76

Pen.
80

Time
11.74

Stage A- Outside Doors - Production

Division
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD

RC 11 Oct 2014

Stage B- Inside Door - Combined

Division
PROD
OPEN
PROD
L10
PROD
L10
PROD
PROD
PROD
OPEN
PROD

Points Pen. Time
76 0 15.26
69 10 14.39
68 0 19.36
69 10 16.80
80 0 22.86
72 0 20.71
80 80 26.79
10/9/2014

Points Pen. Time
50 0 9.34

44 0 8.79

50 0 10.15
48 0 12.28
50 0 13.12
50 0 15.15
38 0 13.04
46 0 16.84
37 10 10.88
41 0 18.85
0 0 0.00

RC 11 Oct 2014
10/9/2014

Hit Factor
0.0000

Hit Factor
4.9803
4.1001
3.5124
3.5119
3.4996
3.4766
0.0000

Hit Factor
5.3533
5.0057
4.9261
3.9088
3.8110
3.3003
2.9141
2.7316
2.4816
2.1751
0.0000

Stage Pts
0.0000

Stage Pts
80.0000
65.8611
56.4207
56.4127
56.2151
55.8456

0.0000

Stage Pts
50.0000
46.7534
46.0099
36.5083
35.5949
30.8249
27.2178
25.5132
23.1782
20.3155

0.0000

Stage %
0.00 %

Stage %
100.00 %
82.33 %
70.53 %
70.52 %
70.27 %
69.81 %
0.00 %

Stage %
100.00 %
93.51 %
92.02 %
73.02 %
71.19 %
61.65 %
54.44 %
51.03 %
46.36 %
40.63 %
0.00
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Name No.
Dowden, Jeff

Evans, Jim

Name No.
Crane, Rick

J,H

Name

Anderson, Dave

N, G

Handcock, Andy
Carr, Gerry

Pinto, John

Barrow, Paul

(DQ) Morris, Gerald

Name
Anderson, Dave
Dowden, Jeff
N, G

Crane, Rick
Pinto, John
Barrow, Paul

No.

No.

Class
none
none

Class

none

Class
X
none
none
none
X
none
none

Class
X
none
none
X
X
none

Stage B- Inside Door - Limited 10

Division
L10
L10

Stage
Division
OPEN
OPEN

Stage B- Inside Door - Production

Points Pen. Time
48 0 12.28
50 0 15.15
RC 11 Oct 2014
10/9/2014
B- Inside Door - Open
Points Pen. Time
44 0 8.79
41 0 18.85

Division Points Pen.
PROD 50 0
PROD 50 0
PROD 50 0
PROD 38 0
PROD 46 0
PROD 37 10
PROD 0 0

RC 11 Oct 2014

10/9/2014
Stage C- All Doors - Combined
Division Points Pen.
PROD 112 0
L10 116 0
PROD 130 0
OPEN 124 0
PROD 128 0
PROD 130 0

Time
9.34

10.15
13.12
13.04
16.84
10.88
0.00

Time
27.95
29.99
36.00
36.03
38.59
39.77

Hit Factor
3.9088
3.3003

Hit Factor
5.0057
2.1751

Hit Factor
5.3533
49261
3.8110
2.9141
2.7316
2.4816
0.0000

Hit Factor
4.0072
3.8680
3.6111
3.4416
3.3169
3.2688

Stage Pts
50.0000
42.2163

Stage Pts
50.0000
21.7262

Stage Pts
50.0000
46.0099
35.5949
27.2178
25.5132
23.1782

0.0000

Stage Pts
130.0000
125.4841
117.1499
111.6510
107.6056
106.0451

Stage %
100.00 %
84.43 %

Stage %
100.00 %
43.45 %

Stage %
100.00 %
92.02 %
71.19 %
54.44 %
51.03 %
46.36 %
0.00 %

Stage %
100.00 %
96.53 %
90.12 %
85.89 %
82.77 %
81.57 %
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Place
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Name No.

Handcock, Andy
Evans, Jim

J,H

Carr, Gerry

(DQ) Morris, Gerald

Name No.
Dowden, Jeff
Evans, Jim

Name No.
Crane, Rick
J,H

Name No.

Anderson, Dave
N, G

Pinto, John
Barrow, Paul
Handcock, Andy

Class
none
none
none
none
none

Class
none
none

Class

none

Class
X
none
X
none
none

Division
PROD
L10
OPEN
PROD
PROD

Points
128
121
120
114

0

Pen.

o O O O o

Time
41.13
47.83
50.52
54.58
0.00

RC 11 Oct 2014
10/9/2014

Stage C- All Doors - Limited 10
Division Points Pen. Time
L10 116 0 29.99
L10 121 0 47.83

RC 11 Oct 2014
10/9/2014

Stage C- All Doors - Open
Division Points Pen. Time
OPEN 124 0 36.03
OPEN 120 0 50.52

RC 11 Oct 2014

10/9/2014
Stage C- All Doors - Production
Division Points Pen. Time
PROD 112 0 27.95
PROD 130 0 36.00
PROD 128 0 38.59
PROD 130 0 39.77
PROD 128 0 41.13

Hit Factor
3.1121
2.5298
2.3753
2.0887
0.0000

Hit Factor
3.8680
2.5298

Hit Factor
3.4416
2.3753

Hit Factor
4.0072
3.6111
3.3169
3.2688
3.1121

Stage Pts
100.9615
82.0708
77.0585
67.7608
0.0000

Stage Pts
130.0000
85.0243

Stage Pts
130.0000
89.7225

Stage Pts
130.0000
117.1499
107.6056
106.0451
100.9615

Stage %
77.66 %
63.13 %
59.28 %
52.12 %

0.00 %

Stage %
100.00 %
65.40 %

Stage %
100.00 %
69.02 %

Stage %
100.00 %
90.12 %
82.77 %
81.57 %
77.66 %
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Place

Place

Name
Carr, Gerry
(DQ) Morris, Gerald

Name

Crane, Rick
Barrow, Paul
J,H

Handcock, Andy
Dowden, Jeff

N, G

Anderson, Dave
Pinto, John

Carr, Gerry
Evans, Jim

(DQ) Morris, Gerald

Name No.
Dowden, Jeff

Evans, Jim

Name No.

Crane, Rick

No.

No.

Class
none
none

Class

none
none
none
none
none

none
none
none

Class
none
none

Class

Division Points Pen. Time
PROD 114 0 54.58
PROD 0 0 0.00
RC 11 Oct 2014
10/9/2014
Stage D- Mover - Combined
Division Points Pen. Time
OPEN 61 0 21.20
PROD 55 0 20.88
OPEN 59 0 22.59
PROD 65 0 24.89
L10 57 0 22.05
PROD 51 0 22.04
PROD 55 10 23.01
PROD 59 0 31.06
PROD 49 0 36.41
L10 55 10 41.58
PROD 0 0 0.00
RC 11 Oct 2014
10/9/2014
Stage D- Mover - Limited 10
Division Points Pen. Time
L10 57 0 22.05
L10 55 10 41.58
RC 11 Oct 2014
10/9/2014
Stage D- Mover - Open
Division Points Pen. Time
OPEN 61 0 21.20

Hit Factor
2.0887
0.0000

Hit Factor
2.8774
2.6341
2.6118
2.6115
2.5850
2.3140
1.9557
1.8995
1.3458
1.0823
0.0000

Hit Factor
2.5850
1.0823

Hit Factor
2.8774

Stage Pts
67.7608
0.0000

Stage Pts
65.0000
59.5039
59.0001
58.9934
58.3947
52.2729
44.1789
42.9094
30.4014
24.4490

0.0000

Stage Pts
65.0000
27.2145

Stage Pts
65.0000

Stage %
52.12 %
0.00 %

Stage %
100.00 %
91.54 %
90.77 %
90.76 %
89.84 %
80.42 %
67.97 %
66.01 %
46.77 %
37.61%
0.00 %

Stage %
100.00 %
41.87 %

Stage %
100.00 %
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Name No.
J,H

Name No.

Barrow, Paul
Handcock, Andy

N, G

Anderson, Dave
Pinto, John

Carr, Gerry

(DQ) Morris, Gerald

Name No.

Handcock, Andy
Crane, Rick
Barrow, Paul
Anderson, Dave
Carr, Gerry
Pinto, John

N, G

J,H

(DQ) Morris, Gerald
Evans, Jim
Dowden, Jeff

Class
none

Class
none
none
none

none
none

Class
none

none

none

none
none
none
none
none

Division
OPEN 59 0

Points Pen.

RC 11 Oct 2014
10/9/2014

Stage D- Mover - Production

Division Points Pen.
PROD 55 0
PROD 65 0
PROD 51 0
PROD 55 10
PROD 59 0
PROD 49 0
PROD 0 0

RC 11 Oct 2014
10/9/2014

Stage E- Swing - Combined

Division Points Pen.
PROD 43 0
OPEN 39 0
PROD 35 0
PROD 35 10
PROD 34 10
PROD 31 0
PROD 33 10
OPEN 35 10
PROD 0 0
L10 24 40
L10 19 40

Time
22.59

Time
20.88
24.89
22.04
23.01
31.06
36.41
0.00

Time
19.67
18.17
20.27
14.84
23.17
31.52
23.50
33.99
0.00

18.76
12.85

Hit Factor
2.6118

Hit Factor
2.6341
2.6115
2.3140
1.9557
1.8995
1.3458
0.0000

Hit Factor
2.1861
2.1464
1.7267
1.6846
1.0358
0.9835
0.9787
0.7355
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Stage Pts
59.0001

Stage Pts
65.0000
64.4423
57.1011
48.2596
46.8727
33.2094

0.0000

Stage Pts
45.0000
44.1828
35.5434
34.6768
21.3215
20.2450
20.1462
15.1400

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Stage %
90.77 %

Stage %
100.00 %
99.14 %
87.85%
74.25 %
72.11 %
51.09 %
0.00 %

Stage %
100.00 %
98.18 %
78.99 %
77.06 %
47.38 %
44.99 %
44.77 %
33.64 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %



Place Name No. Class

1 Evans, Jim none

2 Dowden, Jeff none

Place Name No. Class

1 Crane, Rick X

2 J,H none
Place Name No. Class
1 Handcock, Andy none
2 Barrow, Paul none
3 Anderson, Dave X
4 Carr, Gerry none
5 Pinto, John X
6 N, G none
7 (DQ) Morris, Gerald none
Place Name No. Class
1 Crane, Rick X

2 Dowden, Jeff none

RC 11 Oct 2014
10/9/2014

Stage E- Swing - Limited 10
Division Points Pen. Time
L10 24 40 18.76
L10 19 40 12.85

RC 11 Oct 2014
10/9/2014

Stage E- Swing - Open
Division Points Pen. Time
OPEN 39 0 18.17
OPEN 35 10 33.99

RC 11 Oct 2014

10/9/2014

Stage E- Swing - Production

Division Points Pen. Time
PROD 43 0 19.67
PROD 35 0 20.27
PROD 35 10 14.84
PROD 34 10 23.17
PROD 31 0 31.52
PROD 33 10 23.50
PROD 0 0 0.00

RC 11 Oct 2014
10/9/2014

Stage F- Combine - Combined

Division Points Pen. Time
OPEN 144 10 54.54
L10 136 0 60.60

Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %

Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
2.1464 45.0000 100.00 %
0.7355 15.4200 34.27 %

Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
2.1861 45.0000 100.00 %
1.7267 35.5434 78.99 %
1.6846 34.6768 77.06 %
1.0358 21.3215 47.38 %
0.9835 20.2450 44.99 %
0.9787 20.1462 44.77 %
0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %

Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
2.4569 160.0000 100.00 %
2.2442 146.1484 91.34 %



Place Name No.
3 Handcock, Andy
4 N, G
5 J,H
6 Anderson, Dave
7 Evans, Jim
8 Barrow, Paul
9 Carr, Gerry
10 Pinto, John
11 (DQ) Morris, Gerald
Place Name No.
1 Dowden, Jeff
2 Evans, Jim
Place Name No.
1 Crane, Rick
2 J,H
Place Name No.
1 Handcock, Andy
2 N, G

Class
none
none
none

none
none

none

none

Class
none
none

Class

none

Class

none
none

Division Points Pen. Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
PROD 152 0 71.94 2.1129 137.5978 86.00 %
PROD 142 0 84.63 1.6779 109.2694 68.29 %
OPEN 151 0 90.93 1.6606 108.1428 67.59 %
PROD 128 40 56.70 1.5520 101.0705 63.17 %
L10 145 10 102.90 1.3120 85.4410 53.40 %
PROD 128 30 82.16 1.1928 77.6784 48.55 %
PROD 114 60 81.80 0.6601 42.9875 26.87 %
PROD 128 120 110.60 0.0723 4.7084 2.94 %
PROD 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
RC 11 Oct 2014
10/9/2014
Stage F- Combine - Limited 10
Division Points Pen. Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
L10 136 0 60.60 2.2442 160.0000 100.00 %
L10 145 10 102.90 1.3120 93.5389 58.46 %
RC 11 Oct 2014
10/9/2014
Stage F- Combine - Open
Division Points Pen. Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
OPEN 144 10 54.54 2.4569 160.0000 100.00 %
OPEN 151 0 90.93 1.6606 108.1428 67.59 %
RC 11 Oct 2014
10/9/2014
Stage F- Combine - Production
Division Points Pen. Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
PROD 152 0 71.94 2.1129 160.0000 100.00 %
PROD 142 0 84.63 1.6779 127.0595 79.41 %



Place Name No. Class Division Points Pen. Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %

3 Anderson, Dave X PROD 128 40 56.70 1.5520 117.5257 73.45 %
4 Barrow, Paul none PROD 128 30 82.16 1.1928 90.3251 56.45 %
5 Carr, Gerry none PROD 114 60 81.80 0.6601 49.9863 31.24 %
6 Pinto, John X PROD 128 120 110.60 0.0723 5.4749 3.42 %
7 (DQ) Morris, Gerald none PROD 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %



